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   ဌဍဎ Gastric secretions 

   ဈဉည Movement of food 

   ဌဍဎ Intestinal blood flow 

   ဌဍဎ Intestinal surface area 

 

  

 

   ဌဍဎ PN volume requirement 

   ဌဍဎ PN time requirement  

   ဈဉည PN days off 

   ဈဉည health-related QoL 

 

 

 

  49% 

  59%  

  69% 

  79% 

 



 

 
 

  

 

   Worsening of HTN 

   Neoplstic growth accelrtn 

   Rapid and sev dehydration 

   Hepatic toxicity 

 

  

 

    First thing in the AM 

    Every 6 hours 

   30m following meals 

   30m before meals 
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